Joukowsky Family Foundation
Grants, 11/01/14 - 10/31/15

Payee

St. Croix Archaeological Society

John Carter Brown Library

Brown University

American Committee for Tyre (ACT)
Brown University

Brown University

Lawrenceville School

American Center of Oriental Research
Holy Trinity Monastery

Dana Hall School

Brown University Sports Foundation
Hampshire College

Brown University

Brown University

Collateral Repair Project-Syrian Relief
Disability Rights Fund

No Limits Media

Unitarian Universalist Service Committee
Rainforest Action Network

Nippozan Byohoji Buddhist Order
Democracy Now

Rhode Island Foundation

Robert College of Istanbul

American Turkish Society

American Community School at Beirut
American Research Institute in Turkey
Nightingale-Bamford School

Total Distribution for 2014-2015

Outflows
Grant Authorized

3,333.00
10,000.00
100,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
1,680.00
25,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
3,333.33
10,000.00
1,000.00
45,000.00
17,000.00
15,000.00
13,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
448,346.33



