Joukowsky Family Foundation Grants, 11/01/14 - 10/31/15

Payee	Outflows Grant Authorized
St. Croix Archaeological Society	3,333.00
John Carter Brown Library	10,000.00
Brown University	100,000.00
American Committee for Tyre (ACT)	10,000.00
Brown University	50,000.00
Brown University	25,000.00
Lawrenceville School	25,000.00
American Center of Oriental Research	2,500.00
Holy Trinity Monastery	10,000.00
Dana Hall School	5,000.00
Brown University Sports Foundation	25,000.00
Hampshire College	25,000.00
Brown University	1,680.00
Brown University	25,000.00
Collateral Repair Project-Syrian Relief	1,000.00
Disability Rights Fund	5,000.00
No Limits Media	10,000.00
Unitarian Universalist Service Committee	3,500.00
Rainforest Action Network	3,333.33
Nippozan Byohoji Buddhist Order	10,000.00
Democracy Now	1,000.00
Rhode Island Foundation	45,000.00
Robert College of Istanbul	17,000.00
American Turkish Society	15,000.00
American Community School at Beirut	13,000.00
American Research Institute in Turkey	2,000.00
Nightingale-Bamford School	5,000.00
Total Distribution for 2014-2015	448,346.33